ANT1608LL14R2455A
Part Number ANT1608LL14R2455A
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RF ANT 2.45GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets ANT1608LL14R2455A.pdf
ANT1608LL14R2455A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ANT1608LL14R2455A
Manufacturer Part Number ANT1608LL14R2455A Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Yageo Description RF ANT 2.45GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 500
VSWR - Termination Solder
Series 1608 Return Loss -
Power - Max 1W Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Other Names 311-4595-1 Number of Bands 2
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 26 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.016" (0.40mm)
Gain 3.11dBi, 3.43dBi Frequency Range -
Frequency Group UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz), SHF (f > 4
GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 2.45GHz, 5.5GHz
Features - Detailed Description 2.45GHz, 5.5GHz ISM, Wi-Fi Chip RF Antenna 3.11dBi, 3.43dBi Solder
Surface Mount
Applications ISM, Wi-Fi Antenna Type Chip
ANT1608LL14R2455A 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ANT1608LL14R2455A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for ANT1608LL14R2455A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ANT1204LL05R0915A CHIP ANTENNA 915MHZ 12X04X1.6 MM Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1818JB30B1575A ACTIVE ANT GPS USE 18X18X4 Yageo 500 pcs
ANT165550ST-1003A1 CERAMIC CHIP ANTENNA FOR 5GHZ WL TDK Corporation 500 pcs
ANT1212JB27B1575A ACTIVE ANT GPS USE 12X12X4 Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1818B00DT1516S PATCH ANT GPS/GLO CP PIN Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1608LL14R2400A RF ANT 2.45GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1204LL20R0433A RF ANT 433MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1818B00AT1575S PATCH ANT GPS CP SMD 18X18X2 MM Yageo 500 pcs
ANT161575TT-3000A1 CERAMIC CHIP ANTENNA FOR GPS/2.4 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
ANT1204LL08R0870A CHIP ANTENNA 870MHZ 12X04X1.6 MM Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1212B00BT2400S RF ANT 2.45GHZ CER PATCH SLDR Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1204LL16R0870A RF ANT 870MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1606JB12B1575A ACTIVE ANT GPS USE 16X06X4 Yageo 500 pcs
ANT160920ST-1204A1 RF ANT 916MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
ANT162442DT-2200A1 CERAMIC CHIP ANTENNA FOR 2.4GHZ TDK Corporation 500 pcs
ANT1515B00FT1575S PATCH ANT GPS CP PIN BISECTOR Yageo 500 pcs
ANT1818B00BT1516S PATCH ANT GPS/GLO CP SMD Yageo 500 pcs
ANT162442DT-2001A2 CERAMIC CHIP ANTENNA FOR 2.4GHZ TDK Corporation 500 pcs
ANT1212B00FT1575S RF ANT 1.58GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH Yageo 500 pcs
ANT161575ST-1202A1 RF ANT 1.581GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD TDK Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ANT1608LL14R2455A Details PDF